
17 abril 2022

CROSS COUNTRY RIEZU

Clasificación por número de vueltas

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Impreso: 20/04/2022 15:28

Start : 12:34, Bandera a cuadros : 14:34

1 357 CANFLANCA CEBALLOS, AXIER 236913-NA 02:03:18.362 15 -
2 358 CASAJUS OIZA, DAVID 237007-NA 02:06:03.452 15 2:45.090
3 373 ZUBIRI PONZ, JOSEMA 236987-NA 02:01:27.562 14 1 Vta.
4 366 IZURIAGA LABIANO, DIEGO 237012-NA 02:02:02.039 14 1 Vta.
5 367 LABIANO SAEZ, ISMAEL 236995-NA 02:03:58.766 14 1 Vta.
6 421 PEREZ LEKUMBERRI, ASIER 237086 NA 02:06:15.146 14 1 Vta.
7 370 SERRANO SAIZ, JERAY 237011-NA 02:08:20.184 14 1 Vta.
8 359 CUARTERO MIRAMON, RAUL 55648-Z 02:00:08.608 13 2 Vta.
9 354 BELOQUI BEUNZA, MIKEL 237049-NA 02:00:40.335 13 2 Vta.
10 368 LIZARRALDE CASAMAYOR, ANDER 280153-SS 02:02:08.493 13 2 Vta.
11 353 BELASCOAIN PARDO, OIER 237083-NA 02:02:10.742 13 2 Vta.
12 352 BAUDIN FUENTES, PABLO 55637-Z 02:04:15.997 13 2 Vta.
13 355 BIURRARENA MARIÑELARENA, JON 237064-NA 02:04:33.660 13 2 Vta.
14 348 ARTOLA GOIKOETXEA, EMAITZ 237128-NA SUB 18 02:05:44.020 13 2 Vta.
15 356 BONILLA REINA, PABLO 90036-SO 02:08:03.098 13 2 Vta.
16 372 ZENOTZ TORRES, GARTXOT 237025-NA 02:01:07.273 12 3 Vta.
17 347 ARRIETA UGALDE, DANEL 277855-BI SUB 18 02:05:56.627 12 3 Vta.
18 3 PEÑA GARCIA, IVAN 280062-VI SUB 18 02:02:57.704 11 4 Vta.
19 361 FERNANDEZ ROBLES, ION KEPA 280091-SS 02:07:17.255 11 4 Vta.
20 350 NOS ZARATIEGUI, PABLO 237016-NA SUB 18 02:09:52.386 10 5 Vta.

21 365 IRIARTE LARRAZ, JON 237031-NA 01:28:14.761 9 6 Vta.
22 362 GARDE SOLA, RUBEN 237022-NA 01:21:25.052 8 7 Vta.
23 364 IRIARTE BERRAONDO, PEIO 237048-NA SUB 18 01:34:21.595 7 8 Vta.
24 351 BARRAU CAUHE, CARLOS 55591-Z 00:11:01.560 1 14 Vta.

1 328 BERAZA VITORIA, MARCOS 236898-NA 02:02:03.369 16 -
2 334 ITOIZ DONAMARIA, ALBERTO 237053-NA 02:06:18.226 16 4:14.857
3 339 MEOQUI IPARRAGUIRRE, OIHAN 237072-NA 02:07:47.658 16 5:44.289
4 330 FACENDA ROMERO, NAITZEL 237059-NA 02:00:15.500 15 1 Vta.
5 338 MAIA ANTXORENA, BEÑAT 237075-NA 02:00:53.641 15 1 Vta.
6 332 GALLARDON EUGUI, XABIER 237036-NA 02:02:23.420 15 1 Vta.
7 326 ALEMAN AZCARRAGA, IKER 237067-NA 02:02:35.045 15 1 Vta.
8 345 URRESTI ZUMETA, JOSEBA 280156-SS 02:04:23.862 15 1 Vta.
9 340 OTXOTORENA SAENZ, XABIER 237037-NA 02:04:42.899 15 1 Vta.
10 329 ERAUZKIN ZARANDONA, ANDONI 280159-BI 02:04:58.962 15 1 Vta.
11 343 SANZOL OIZA, MIGUEL 237008-NA 02:05:27.057 15 1 Vta.
12 341 PADILLA ARAMBURUZABALA, VALENTIN 280142-VI 02:06:53.962 15 1 Vta.
13 344 SESMA LARRONDO, MIKEL 236986-NA 02:07:17.943 15 1 Vta.
14 327 ARREGUI OYARZUN, AITOR 280089-SS 02:08:10.163 15 1 Vta.
15 336 LAHOZ TOLOSANA, MARIO 55588-Z 02:03:05.477 14 2 Vta.
16 335 ITURZAETA IPARRAGUIRRE, XABIER 280154-SS 02:07:10.892 14 2 Vta.
17 346 UZQUEDA ELVIRA, PABLO 237148-NA 02:00:29.884 13 3 Vta.
18 331 FERNANDEZ MARTIN, JESUS MARIA 93037-SO-AMP 02:06:20.478 13 3 Vta.
19 337 LARRAÑAGA BARRIO, RAMON 236962-NA 02:00:36.063 12 4 Vta.

20 342 PEREZ ARBINA, MIGUEL ANGEL 236949-NA 01:02:01.734 7 9 Vta.

1 143 AZCONA ESPINOSA, BORJA 280092-SS 02:07:27.087 14 -
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2 142 ANTXIA PULIDO, ARITZ 280074-BI 02:00:26.397 13 1 Vta.
3 145 HERNAEZ LOZA, ALBERTO 237019-NA 02:00:51.054 13 1 Vta.
4 144 ECHEVERRIA JIMENEZ, ANDONI 236958-NA 02:01:14.319 13 1 Vta.
5 325 ZOZAYA MUNARRIZ, GUILLERMO 237055-NA 02:02:16.878 13 1 Vta.
6 324 TENA LOPEZ, IMANOL 280068-SS 02:02:33.888 13 1 Vta.
7 146 HERRERA VALLEJO, ANGEL 237160-NA 02:02:34.449 13 1 Vta.
8 150 SARASIBAR IZURZU, ANDER 237158-NA 02:04:41.414 13 1 Vta.
9 149 SANCHEZ ECHAVARRI, DANIEL 237159-NA 02:02:12.410 12 2 Vta.
10 141 ALBENIZ GARCIA, PEIO 237161-NA 02:02:25.172 12 2 Vta.
11 148 NOS ZARATIEGUI, DANIEL 237002-NA 02:09:09.649 12 2 Vta.

12 147 MATUTE BONEL, ANGEL 237005-NA 01:21:27.253 8 6 Vta.

1 139 GIL INSAUSTI, IULEN 280143-SS 02:04:17.116 14 -
2 333 IBAÑEZ ZUBILLAGA, ALVARO 236924-NA 02:07:24.213 14 3:07.097
3 138 FORTON GRUAS, FERNANDO 55673-HU 02:04:36.337 13 1 Vta.
4 140 NOS MURU, JUAN LUIS 237003-NA 02:09:54.125 10 4 Vta.
5 137 CLAVERIA IRACHETA, FERNANDO 237046-NA 02:08:35.421 9 5 Vta.
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Start : 12:34, Bandera a cuadros : 14:34

1 328 BERAZA VITORIA, MARCOS 02:02:03.369 16 - 1 SENIOR
2 334 ITOIZ DONAMARIA, ALBERTO 02:06:18.226 16 4:14.857 2 SENIOR
3 339 MEOQUI IPARRAGUIRRE, OIHAN 02:07:47.658 16 5:44.289 3 SENIOR
4 330 FACENDA ROMERO, NAITZEL 02:00:15.500 15 1 Vta. 4 SENIOR
5 338 MAIA ANTXORENA, BEÑAT 02:00:53.641 15 1 Vta. 5 SENIOR
6 332 GALLARDON EUGUI, XABIER 02:02:23.420 15 1 Vta. 6 SENIOR
7 326 ALEMAN AZCARRAGA, IKER 02:02:35.045 15 1 Vta. 7 SENIOR
8 357 CANFLANCA CEBALLOS, AXIER 02:03:18.362 15 1 Vta. 1 JUNIOR
9 345 URRESTI ZUMETA, JOSEBA 02:04:23.862 15 1 Vta. 8 SENIOR
10 340 OTXOTORENA SAENZ, XABIER 02:04:42.899 15 1 Vta. 9 SENIOR
11 329 ERAUZKIN ZARANDONA, ANDONI 02:04:58.962 15 1 Vta. 10 SENIOR
12 343 SANZOL OIZA, MIGUEL 02:05:27.057 15 1 Vta. 11 SENIOR
13 358 CASAJUS OIZA, DAVID 02:06:03.452 15 1 Vta. 2 JUNIOR
14 341 PADILLA ARAMBURUZABALA, VALENTIN 02:06:53.962 15 1 Vta. 12 SENIOR
15 344 SESMA LARRONDO, MIKEL 02:07:17.943 15 1 Vta. 13 SENIOR
16 327 ARREGUI OYARZUN, AITOR 02:08:10.163 15 1 Vta. 14 SENIOR
17 373 ZUBIRI PONZ, JOSEMA 02:01:27.562 14 2 Vta. 3 JUNIOR
18 366 IZURIAGA LABIANO, DIEGO 02:02:02.039 14 2 Vta. 4 JUNIOR
19 336 LAHOZ TOLOSANA, MARIO 02:03:05.477 14 2 Vta. 15 SENIOR
20 367 LABIANO SAEZ, ISMAEL 02:03:58.766 14 2 Vta. 5 JUNIOR
21 139 GIL INSAUSTI, IULEN 02:04:17.116 14 2 Vta. 1 VETERANOS
22 421 PEREZ LEKUMBERRI, ASIER 02:06:15.146 14 2 Vta. 6 JUNIOR
23 335 ITURZAETA IPARRAGUIRRE, XABIER 02:07:10.892 14 2 Vta. 16 SENIOR
24 333 IBAÑEZ ZUBILLAGA, ALVARO 02:07:24.213 14 2 Vta. 2 VETERANOS
25 143 AZCONA ESPINOSA, BORJA 02:07:27.087 14 2 Vta. 1 TROFEO
26 370 SERRANO SAIZ, JERAY 02:08:20.184 14 2 Vta. 7 JUNIOR
27 359 CUARTERO MIRAMON, RAUL 02:00:08.608 13 3 Vta. 8 JUNIOR
28 142 ANTXIA PULIDO, ARITZ 02:00:26.397 13 3 Vta. 2 TROFEO
29 346 UZQUEDA ELVIRA, PABLO 02:00:29.884 13 3 Vta. 17 SENIOR
30 354 BELOQUI BEUNZA, MIKEL 02:00:40.335 13 3 Vta. 9 JUNIOR
31 145 HERNAEZ LOZA, ALBERTO 02:00:51.054 13 3 Vta. 3 TROFEO
32 144 ECHEVERRIA JIMENEZ, ANDONI 02:01:14.319 13 3 Vta. 4 TROFEO
33 368 LIZARRALDE CASAMAYOR, ANDER 02:02:08.493 13 3 Vta. 10 JUNIOR
34 353 BELASCOAIN PARDO, OIER 02:02:10.742 13 3 Vta. 11 JUNIOR
35 325 ZOZAYA MUNARRIZ, GUILLERMO 02:02:16.878 13 3 Vta. 5 TROFEO
36 324 TENA LOPEZ, IMANOL 02:02:33.888 13 3 Vta. 6 TROFEO
37 146 HERRERA VALLEJO, ANGEL 02:02:34.449 13 3 Vta. 7 TROFEO
38 352 BAUDIN FUENTES, PABLO 02:04:15.997 13 3 Vta. 12 JUNIOR
39 355 BIURRARENA MARIÑELARENA, JON 02:04:33.660 13 3 Vta. 13 JUNIOR
40 138 FORTON GRUAS, FERNANDO 02:04:36.337 13 3 Vta. 3 VETERANOS
41 150 SARASIBAR IZURZU, ANDER 02:04:41.414 13 3 Vta. 8 TROFEO
42 348 ARTOLA GOIKOETXEA, EMAITZ 02:05:44.020 13 3 Vta. 14 JUNIOR SUB 18
43 331 FERNANDEZ MARTIN, JESUS MARIA 02:06:20.478 13 3 Vta. 18 SENIOR
44 356 BONILLA REINA, PABLO 02:08:03.098 13 3 Vta. 15 JUNIOR
45 337 LARRAÑAGA BARRIO, RAMON 02:00:36.063 12 4 Vta. 19 SENIOR
46 372 ZENOTZ TORRES, GARTXOT 02:01:07.273 12 4 Vta. 16 JUNIOR
47 149 SANCHEZ ECHAVARRI, DANIEL 02:02:12.410 12 4 Vta. 9 TROFEO
48 141 ALBENIZ GARCIA, PEIO 02:02:25.172 12 4 Vta. 10 TROFEO
49 347 ARRIETA UGALDE, DANEL 02:05:56.627 12 4 Vta. 17 JUNIOR SUB 18
50 148 NOS ZARATIEGUI, DANIEL 02:09:09.649 12 4 Vta. 11 TROFEO
51 3 PEÑA GARCIA, IVAN 02:02:57.704 11 5 Vta. 18 JUNIOR SUB 18
52 361 FERNANDEZ ROBLES, ION KEPA 02:07:17.255 11 5 Vta. 19 JUNIOR
53 350 NOS ZARATIEGUI, PABLO 02:09:52.386 10 6 Vta. 20 JUNIOR SUB 18
54 140 NOS MURU, JUAN LUIS 02:09:54.125 10 6 Vta. 4 VETERANOS
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55 137 CLAVERIA IRACHETA, FERNANDO 02:08:35.421 9 7 Vta. 5 VETERANOS

56 365 IRIARTE LARRAZ, JON 01:28:14.761 9 7 Vta. 21 JUNIOR
57 362 GARDE SOLA, RUBEN 01:21:25.052 8 8 Vta. 22 JUNIOR
58 147 MATUTE BONEL, ANGEL 01:21:27.253 8 8 Vta. 12 TROFEO
59 342 PEREZ ARBINA, MIGUEL ANGEL 01:02:01.734 7 9 Vta. 20 SENIOR
60 364 IRIARTE BERRAONDO, PEIO 01:34:21.595 7 9 Vta. 23 JUNIOR SUB 18
61 351 BARRAU CAUHE, CARLOS 00:11:01.560 1 15 Vta. 24 JUNIOR
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Start : 12:34, Bandera a cuadros : 14:34

Bandera verde : 0.000
1 5:31.966
2 7:58.642
3 7:52.030
4 7:55.943
5 7:38.355
6 7:39.756
7 7:37.773
8 7:45.648
9 8:17.190
10 7:47.252
11 7:45.060
12 7:35.008
13 7:41.119
14
15 7:38.843

Bandera a cuadros : 2:00:02.813
16 7:46.651
- -

Bandera verde : 0.000
1 5:43.614
2 8:17.573
3 8:02.578
4 8:24.989
5 8:03.829
6 7:59.595
7 7:59.101
8 7:55.432
9 7:52.956
10 7:56.373
11 7:55.528
12
13 8:10.173
14 8:14.684
15 7:52.173

Bandera a cuadros : 2:00:02.813
16 8:00.592
- -

Bandera verde : 0.000
1 5:52.608
2 8:18.037
3 8:13.789
4 8:21.015
5 8:12.858
6 8:05.437
7
8 7:57.209
9 7:56.792
10 8:06.254
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Start : 12:34, Bandera a cuadros : 14:34

11 7:56.225
12 8:07.187
13 8:06.395
14 8:29.887
15 7:56.017

Bandera a cuadros : 2:00:02.813
16 8:13.955
- -

Bandera verde : 0.000
1 5:47.045
2 8:20.470
3 8:19.685
4 8:17.529
5 8:09.170
6 8:24.956
7 8:17.004
8 8:06.954
9 8:01.929
10 8:01.212
11
12 8:03.810
13 8:04.619
14 8:10.123

Bandera a cuadros : 2:00:02.813
15 8:10.831
- -

Bandera verde : 0.000
1 5:56.656
2 8:21.359
3 8:12.978
4 8:27.261
5 8:07.178
6 8:09.616
7 8:12.476
8
9 8:09.864
10 8:10.369
11 8:06.967
12 8:04.872
13 8:13.744
14 8:10.727

Bandera a cuadros : 2:00:02.813
15 8:25.310
- -

Bandera verde : 0.000
1 5:54.649
2 8:31.421
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Start : 12:34, Bandera a cuadros : 14:34

3 8:08.816
4 8:27.199
5 8:15.965
6 8:07.971
7 8:15.418
8 8:11.891
9
10 8:11.104
11 8:07.943
12 8:08.803
13 8:53.586
14 8:23.430

Bandera a cuadros : 2:00:02.813
15 8:40.571
- -

Bandera verde : 0.000
1 6:21.474
2 10:38.122
3 8:08.289
4 8:02.715
5 8:01.855
6 8:21.182
7 8:12.535
8 7:59.400
9 8:09.641
10 7:57.801
11 7:56.907
12 8:51.762
13 7:58.335
14 7:59.370

Bandera a cuadros : 2:00:02.813
15
- -

Bandera verde : 0.000
1 6:35.182
2 10:19.755
3 8:18.203
4 8:20.787
5 8:11.099
6 8:19.887
7 8:14.813
8 8:08.411
9 8:14.763
10 8:02.806
11 8:06.031
12 8:21.940
13
14 8:09.693

Bandera a cuadros : 2:00:02.813
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Start : 12:34, Bandera a cuadros : 14:34

15 7:58.545
- -

Bandera verde : 0.000
1 6:15.014
2 8:56.285
3 8:39.289
4 8:38.704
5 8:37.802
6 8:32.015
7 8:36.101
8 8:16.674
9 8:14.845
10 8:19.612
11 8:10.668
12
13 8:23.010
14 8:18.699

Bandera a cuadros : 2:00:02.813
15 8:17.886
- -

Bandera verde : 0.000
1 5:51.730
2 8:46.530
3 8:37.317
4 8:35.221
5 8:34.317
6 8:35.490
7 8:30.017
8 8:28.621
9 8:38.030
10 8:19.480
11 8:38.787
12 8:26.816
13
14 8:13.852

Bandera a cuadros : 2:00:02.813
15 8:17.821
- -

Bandera verde : 0.000
1 6:20.930
2 8:56.967
3 8:35.239
4 8:30.176
5 8:31.737
6 8:34.102
7 8:29.710
8 8:25.878

Página : 4 / 21



17 abril 2022

CROSS COUNTRY RIEZU

Vuelta a Vuelta

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Impreso: 17/04/2022 14:49

Start : 12:34, Bandera a cuadros : 14:34

9 8:20.765
10 8:18.656
11 8:16.018
12
13 8:24.998
14 8:25.784

Bandera a cuadros : 2:00:02.813
15 8:34.920
- -

Bandera verde : 0.000
1 6:25.005
2 10:16.995
3 8:21.616
4 8:21.101
5 8:23.271
6 8:20.803
7 8:28.967
8 8:15.022
9 8:14.511
10 8:24.001
11 8:22.243
12 8:14.191
13
14 8:12.790

Bandera a cuadros : 2:00:02.813
15 8:55.643
- -

Bandera verde : 0.000
1 6:37.863
2 10:00.881
3 8:13.893
4 8:30.431
5
6 8:21.850
7 8:11.135
8 8:41.446
9 8:17.320
10 8:37.029
11 8:19.580
12 8:19.610
13 8:33.399
14 8:33.146

Bandera a cuadros : 2:00:02.813
15 8:41.622
- -

Bandera verde : 0.000
1 6:06.383
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Start : 12:34, Bandera a cuadros : 14:34

2 9:13.754
3 8:57.849
4 9:32.003
5 8:19.424
6 9:06.790
7 8:23.693
8 8:16.567
9 8:15.998
10 9:05.511
11
12 8:17.602
13 8:21.265
14 8:20.087

Bandera a cuadros : 2:00:02.813
15 8:23.686
- -

Bandera verde : 0.000
1 6:28.573
2 9:49.275
3 8:23.557
4 9:24.413
5
6 8:37.499
7 8:39.365
8 8:31.935
9 8:32.746
10 8:42.187
11 8:28.142
12 8:22.606
13 8:26.567
14 8:21.883

Bandera a cuadros : 2:00:02.813
15 8:14.642
- -

Bandera verde : 0.000
1 6:23.957
2 9:08.357
3 8:53.618
4 8:34.488
5 8:38.820
6 8:41.823
7 8:42.325
8 8:31.775
9
10 8:35.357
11 8:32.418
12 8:57.242
13 8:38.923
14 8:33.431
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Start : 12:34, Bandera a cuadros : 14:34

Bandera a cuadros : 2:00:02.813
15 8:49.763
- -

Bandera verde : 0.000
1 6:55.771
2 13:17.836
3 8:45.578
4 8:43.352
5 8:27.680
6 8:28.427
7 8:38.029
8 8:20.987
9 8:19.678
10 8:26.856
11
12 8:13.301
13 8:20.282

Bandera a cuadros : 2:00:02.813
14 8:25.549
- -

Bandera verde : 0.000
1 7:02.151
2 10:56.784
3 9:01.245
4 8:51.125
5 9:01.610
6 8:43.220
7 8:41.869
8 8:42.598
9 8:30.787
10
11 8:24.678
12 8:32.157
13 8:35.191

Bandera a cuadros : 2:00:02.813
14 8:35.310
- -

Bandera verde : 0.000
1 6:18.900
2 11:14.260
3 9:16.088
4 9:06.391
5 9:08.721
6 8:56.008
7 8:51.976
8 8:47.830
9 8:42.290
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Start : 12:34, Bandera a cuadros : 14:34

10 8:31.926
11 8:35.862
12 8:34.581
13 8:32.419

Bandera a cuadros : 2:00:02.813
14
- -

Bandera verde : 0.000
1 7:08.165
2 11:45.388
3 8:49.171
4 8:47.192
5 8:44.885
6 8:41.588
7 8:40.815
8 8:34.161
9
10 8:45.379
11 8:44.328
12 9:05.814
13 8:59.780

Bandera a cuadros : 2:00:02.813
14 8:37.947
- -

Bandera verde : 0.000
1 7:45.823
2 10:57.254
3 9:13.481
4 8:54.172
5 8:49.723
6 8:46.521
7 8:44.932
8 8:46.843
9
10 8:41.528
11 8:51.542
12 8:45.361
13 8:39.323

Bandera a cuadros : 2:00:02.813
14 8:41.822
- -

Bandera verde : 0.000
1 6:50.496
2 14:04.844
3 9:13.474
4 9:03.203
5 8:50.970
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Start : 12:34, Bandera a cuadros : 14:34

6 8:58.620
7 8:51.212
8 8:32.636
9 8:45.292
10 8:37.212
11
12 8:41.556
13 8:38.561

Bandera a cuadros : 2:00:02.813
14 8:36.210
- -

Bandera verde : 0.000
1 6:31.346
2 10:57.087
3 10:20.236
4 10:22.092
5 8:58.788
6 9:05.993
7 9:05.312
8 8:54.905
9 8:33.284
10 8:51.629
11 8:48.876
12 9:34.952
13 8:34.771

Bandera a cuadros : 2:00:02.813
14
- -

Bandera verde : 0.000
1 10:34.649
2 11:06.926
3 8:58.664
4 8:53.159
5 8:42.120
6 8:38.247
7
8 8:41.276
9 8:49.263
10 8:56.913
11 8:45.161
12 8:58.546
13 8:51.537

Bandera a cuadros : 2:00:02.813
14 8:51.864
- -

Bandera verde : 0.000
1 7:43.237
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Start : 12:34, Bandera a cuadros : 14:34

2 12:11.054
3 9:04.283
4 9:09.289
5 9:08.086
6 8:56.072
7 9:10.178
8 9:50.007
9 8:49.774
10 8:38.129
11
12 8:38.481
13 8:46.299

Bandera a cuadros : 2:00:02.813
14 8:45.522
- -

Bandera verde : 0.000
1 6:46.817
2 10:53.057
3 8:58.017
4 9:08.955
5
6 9:08.335
7 9:09.199
8 9:53.213
9 8:59.647
10 9:20.190
11 9:17.439
12 9:09.634
13 9:32.332

Bandera a cuadros : 2:00:02.813
14 9:07.884
- -

Bandera verde : 0.000
1 7:18.989
2 12:24.009
3 9:34.488
4 9:31.789
5 9:10.599
6 9:18.708
7 8:55.088
8 9:06.674
9 9:02.304
10
11 8:56.218
12 8:59.993

Bandera a cuadros : 2:00:02.813
13 9:02.458
- -
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17 abril 2022

CROSS COUNTRY RIEZU

Vuelta a Vuelta

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Impreso: 17/04/2022 14:49

Start : 12:34, Bandera a cuadros : 14:34

Bandera verde : 0.000
1 9:33.607
2 10:19.643
3 9:03.807
4 9:00.540
5 9:09.663
6 8:59.693
7 9:11.652
8 9:14.656
9 9:28.059
10
11 9:01.120
12 9:01.931

Bandera a cuadros : 2:00:02.813
13 9:22.480
- -

Bandera verde : 0.000
1 6:34.513
2 14:59.959
3 9:09.674
4 9:05.004
5 8:55.966
6 9:03.017
7 8:50.915
8 8:54.110
9 8:51.528
10
11 9:09.127
12 9:02.543

Bandera a cuadros : 2:00:02.813
13 9:10.527
- -

Bandera verde : 0.000
1 7:02.584
2 14:45.418
3 9:10.732
4 9:00.240
5 9:13.744
6 9:12.304
7 8:46.908
8
9 8:53.616
10 8:49.535
11 8:58.619
12 8:52.458

Bandera a cuadros : 2:00:02.813
13 9:09.882
- -

Página : 11 / 21



17 abril 2022

CROSS COUNTRY RIEZU

Vuelta a Vuelta

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Impreso: 17/04/2022 14:49

Start : 12:34, Bandera a cuadros : 14:34

Bandera verde : 0.000
1 7:34.492
2 14:39.707
3 8:58.892
4 8:46.880
5 9:25.297
6 8:55.474
7 8:36.169
8
9 8:35.964
10 8:53.697
11 9:02.379
12 9:46.118

Bandera a cuadros : 2:00:02.813
13 9:01.272
- -

Bandera verde : 0.000
1 9:04.107
2 10:27.144
3 9:15.282
4 9:01.778
5
6 9:04.881
7 9:39.275
8 9:14.932
9 9:37.748
10 9:10.361
11 9:17.817
12 9:15.089

Bandera a cuadros : 2:00:02.813
13 9:11.357
- -

Bandera verde : 0.000
1 6:45.565
2 14:03.654
3 9:25.083
4 9:25.918
5 9:08.254
6 9:12.371
7 9:15.397
8 9:05.660
9 9:19.036
10 9:26.795
11 9:10.832
12 9:00.164

Bandera a cuadros : 2:00:02.813
13
- -

Página : 12 / 21



17 abril 2022

CROSS COUNTRY RIEZU

Vuelta a Vuelta

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Impreso: 17/04/2022 14:49

Start : 12:34, Bandera a cuadros : 14:34

Bandera verde : 0.000
1 8:55.141
2 11:19.587
3 9:38.718
4 9:25.336
5 9:12.926
6 9:07.128
7 8:40.413
8
9 9:24.650
10 8:45.537
11 9:01.996
12 9:00.210

Bandera a cuadros : 2:00:02.813
13 11:05.939
- -

Bandera verde : 0.000
1 8:22.027
2 12:00.037
3 9:35.474
4 9:18.921
5 9:10.620
6 9:00.465
7
8 9:16.518
9 8:56.638
10 9:22.465
11 9:12.501
12 9:10.351

Bandera a cuadros : 2:00:02.813
13 9:59.977
- -

Bandera verde : 0.000
1 9:23.615
2 10:32.996
3 9:07.059
4
5 9:03.661
6 9:02.903
7 9:08.586
8 9:14.071
9 9:32.177
10 9:11.779
11 9:25.221
12 9:33.182

Bandera a cuadros : 2:00:02.813
13 10:17.535
- -
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17 abril 2022

CROSS COUNTRY RIEZU

Vuelta a Vuelta

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Impreso: 17/04/2022 14:49

Start : 12:34, Bandera a cuadros : 14:34

Bandera verde : 0.000
1 8:12.725
2 12:34.185
3 9:09.709
4 9:06.972
5 9:10.641
6 9:07.745
7 11:58.625
8 8:55.556
9 8:51.947
10 8:50.953
11 8:57.445
12

Bandera a cuadros : 2:00:02.813
13 8:57.144
- -

Bandera verde : 0.000
1 7:18.273
2 14:14.455
3 9:44.660
4 9:28.779
5 9:27.988
6 9:25.148
7 9:07.624
8 9:18.693
9 9:01.141
10 9:01.675
11 9:10.001
12 10:12.296

Bandera a cuadros : 2:00:02.813
13
- -

Bandera verde : 0.000
1 7:03.410
2 14:27.600
3 9:10.001
4 9:16.026
5 9:35.523
6 9:35.660
7 10:21.369
8 9:15.812
9 9:05.611
10 9:20.105
11
12 9:27.784

Bandera a cuadros : 2:00:02.813
13 8:59.390
- -
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17 abril 2022

CROSS COUNTRY RIEZU

Vuelta a Vuelta

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Impreso: 17/04/2022 14:49

Start : 12:34, Bandera a cuadros : 14:34

Bandera verde : 0.000
1 9:30.691
2 10:48.949
3 9:43.503
4 9:41.438
5 10:01.442
6 9:25.851
7 9:23.539
8 9:16.616
9
10 9:19.445
11 9:15.929
12 9:35.218

Bandera a cuadros : 2:00:02.813
13 9:21.629
- -

Bandera verde : 0.000
1 9:37.798
2 12:12.804
3 9:47.510
4 9:27.868
5 9:43.830
6 9:46.634
7 9:09.669
8 9:18.174
9 9:06.253
10 9:02.364
11
12 9:16.177

Bandera a cuadros : 2:00:02.813
13 9:12.569
- -

Bandera verde : 0.000
1 7:32.192
2 12:51.755
3 9:34.541
4 9:38.547
5 9:21.142
6 9:16.023
7
8 9:18.636
9 10:02.352
10 9:43.514
11 9:36.294
12 9:41.285

Bandera a cuadros : 2:00:02.813
13 9:52.561
- -
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17 abril 2022

CROSS COUNTRY RIEZU

Vuelta a Vuelta

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Impreso: 17/04/2022 14:49

Start : 12:34, Bandera a cuadros : 14:34

Bandera verde : 0.000
1 6:53.476
2 12:25.219
3 9:39.069
4
5 9:26.446
6 11:54.696
7 9:13.366
8 10:40.479
9 9:10.750
10 9:15.012
11 9:21.011
12 9:39.566

Bandera a cuadros : 2:00:02.813
13 9:32.073
- -

Bandera verde : 0.000
1 7:26.686
2 13:33.150
3 9:43.678
4 9:59.721
5 9:17.155
6 9:42.810
7
8 9:09.866
9 11:05.354
10 9:33.591
11 9:49.416
12 10:02.021

Bandera a cuadros : 2:00:02.813
13 9:34.277
- -

Bandera verde : 0.000
1 6:51.757
2 15:08.337
3 9:19.602
4 9:27.045
5 9:09.176
6 18:40.586
7 8:40.085
8 8:41.432
9
10 8:52.615
11 8:34.883

Bandera a cuadros : 2:00:02.813
12 8:48.419
- -
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17 abril 2022

CROSS COUNTRY RIEZU

Vuelta a Vuelta

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Impreso: 17/04/2022 14:49

Start : 12:34, Bandera a cuadros : 14:34

Bandera verde : 0.000
1 8:27.530
2 12:44.290
3 9:49.093
4 9:21.766
5 10:04.878
6 11:18.177
7
8 9:23.897
9 9:34.822
10 10:51.923
11 9:52.383

Bandera a cuadros : 2:00:02.813
12 10:30.216
- -

Bandera verde : 0.000
1 8:14.062
2 12:28.521
3 10:07.264
4 9:46.601
5
6 9:30.506
7 9:44.646
8 13:34.826
9 9:49.111
10 9:51.803
11 10:01.240

Bandera a cuadros : 2:00:02.813
12 9:36.025
- -

Bandera verde : 0.000
1 9:41.028
2 13:05.990
3 10:21.350
4 10:17.302
5 9:49.562
6 9:47.023
7 9:54.316
8 11:15.236
9 9:43.443
10 9:42.806
11 9:30.945

Bandera a cuadros : 2:00:02.813
12
- -

Bandera verde : 0.000
1 9:59.977
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17 abril 2022

CROSS COUNTRY RIEZU

Vuelta a Vuelta

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Impreso: 17/04/2022 14:49

Start : 12:34, Bandera a cuadros : 14:34

2 12:16.356
3 9:29.049
4
5 9:23.586
6 10:11.090
7 10:03.376
8 9:50.853
9 10:32.506
10 10:12.353
11 10:46.062

Bandera a cuadros : 2:00:02.813
12 13:58.228
- -

Bandera verde : 0.000
1 10:59.608
2 11:45.017
3 10:22.308
4 10:13.829
5
6 11:32.076
7 11:14.027
8 10:29.765
9 10:39.360
10 10:25.279
11 11:20.719

Bandera a cuadros : 2:00:02.813
12 10:05.088
- -

Bandera verde : 0.000
1 10:55.816
2 12:06.122
3 10:24.656
4 10:06.988
5 10:43.016
6 15:05.953
7 10:14.577
8 10:29.634
9
10 12:22.065

Bandera a cuadros : 2:00:02.813
11 10:37.303
- -

Bandera verde : 0.000
1 8:03.318
2 14:57.010
3 10:55.991
4 13:34.873
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17 abril 2022

CROSS COUNTRY RIEZU

Vuelta a Vuelta

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Impreso: 17/04/2022 14:49

Start : 12:34, Bandera a cuadros : 14:34

5 11:10.029
6 11:58.418
7 10:54.156
8 11:19.734
9 10:54.335
10 12:40.633

Bandera a cuadros : 2:00:02.813
11
- -

Bandera verde : 0.000
1 12:42.505
2 13:40.036
3 14:19.266
4 14:49.481
5 12:10.357
6
7 13:20.261
8 12:07.681
9 12:54.661

Bandera a cuadros : 2:00:02.813
10 11:59.650
- -

Bandera verde : 0.000
1 12:47.662
2 13:35.916
3 14:20.445
4 14:48.758
5 12:09.308
6
7 13:18.678
8 12:07.659
9 12:56.763

Bandera a cuadros : 2:00:02.813
10 11:58.793
- -

Bandera verde : 0.000
1 10:53.141
2 11:50.399
3 14:26.141
4 11:53.318
5 26:55.136
6 18:35.987
7
8 11:54.079

Bandera a cuadros : 2:00:02.813
9 11:05.031
- -
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17 abril 2022

CROSS COUNTRY RIEZU

Vuelta a Vuelta

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Impreso: 17/04/2022 14:49

Start : 12:34, Bandera a cuadros : 14:34

Bandera verde : 0.000
1 7:06.692
2 12:32.473
3 8:49.592
4 8:56.819
5
6 9:00.426
7 13:59.161
8 9:28.461
9 9:32.775
- -

Bandera a cuadros : 2:00:02.813

Bandera verde : 0.000
1 10:57.440
2 11:23.449
3 9:28.163
4
5 9:32.241
6 10:34.657
7 9:28.941
8 10:40.137
- -

Bandera a cuadros : 2:00:02.813

Bandera verde : 0.000
1 7:50.769
2 21:56.269
3 8:30.018
4 8:53.098
5 8:57.195
6 8:38.355
7
8 8:23.884
- -

Bandera a cuadros : 2:00:02.813

Bandera verde : 0.000
1 6:16.461
2 10:50.244
3 8:50.984
4
5 8:37.802
6 9:52.385
7 8:59.276
- -

Bandera a cuadros : 2:00:02.813

Bandera verde : 0.000
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17 abril 2022

CROSS COUNTRY RIEZU

Vuelta a Vuelta

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Impreso: 17/04/2022 14:49

Start : 12:34, Bandera a cuadros : 14:34

1 12:16.466
2
3 12:05.087
4 15:23.760
5 15:41.960
6 15:29.715
7 12:18.134
- -

Bandera a cuadros : 2:00:02.813

Bandera verde : 0.000
1 11:01.560
- -

Bandera a cuadros : 2:00:02.813
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